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2 WHEELS 402925 315 August 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 6.52 9.99

A/F AEROPLANE MNTHLY 818005 290 September 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 15.00 23.00

A/F AIRLINER WRLD 818020 290 September 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 15.59 23.90

A/F AUTOCAR 818030 925 9 August 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 12.72 19.50

A/F EVO 818100 260 October # 239 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 14.67 22.50

A/F FLIGHT INTL 818115 895 1 - 7 August 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 7.83 12.00

A/F MATCH OF THE DAY 818215 890 NO. 467 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 8.15 12.50

A/F NEWSWEEK 818023 250 28 July 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 9.13 14.00

A/F T3 818310 225 September 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 14.93 22.90

A/F TOPGEAR UK 818330 240 September 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 14.93 22.90

A/F YACHTING WRLD 818380 270 September 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 14.35 22.00

ADMIN NETWORK & SECURITY 133220 290 NO. 39 21/08/2017 9/10/2017 11.73 17.99

AIR NZ TIME 507663 375 28 August 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 2.23 3.42

AIRPORTS OF THE WORLD 105490 195 JUL/AUG 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 12.52 19.20

ALL NO FILL IT IN BONUS 668273 895 Vol. 229 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 5.02 7.70

ANIMAL FRIENDS 198442 670 NO. 190 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 6.20 9.50

APARTAMENTO 185939 120 NO. 19 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 21.49 32.95

ARCHIE DIGEST MAG 622011 925 NO. 70 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 11.05 16.95

ARTFORUM 811310 970 Summer 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 20.67 31.70

ARTISTS PALLETTE 403670 540 NO. 154 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 6.65 10.20

ATTITUDE 105575 310 July  #285 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 10.37 15.90

AUST HOMESPUN 403785 295 NO. 171 Vol 18.8 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 7.96 12.20

AUST MOTOR CYCLE NEWS 403800 500 V67-4 21/08/2017 4/09/2017 5.87 9.00

AUST WOMENS WEEKLY 507870 295 SEP 17 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 5.35 8.20

AUST WOMENS WEEKLY 507870 296 SEP 17 - TEA TOWEL GWP 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 5.35 8.20

BARBIE - RELAY 421852 150 Barbie Fantasy Storytime MM 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 2.93 4.50

BASS PLAYER 700232 1195 August 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 10.76 16.50

BDM GUIDE BOOK SERIES 222550 190 NO. 19 iPhone GuideBook 21/08/2017 13/11/2017 12.38 18.99

BENT & WIGGLY PUZZLE 670231 1200 Vol. 292 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 7.11 10.90

BETTY & VERON DBLE D 625271 845 NO. 254 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 9.46 14.50

BHG XMAS COOKIES 777427 160 NO. 72 Make & Take Easy Recipe 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 16.11 24.70

BIKE RIDER> 581716 580 October #160 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 6.49 9.95

BLACK> 514110 230 NO. 27 21/08/2017 5/02/2018 9.75 14.95

BLUEWATER BOATS&SPORTS FISHING 404035 205 NO. 125 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 9.78 14.99

BZ APPLE WATCH COMPLETE MANUAL 106150 115 #5 COMP MANUAL 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 13.70 21.00

BZ LIFE 114680 130 PAUL MCCARTNEY 75th 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 11.74 18.00

BZ PHOTOSHOP TIPS TRICKS FIXES 107465 120 VOL 08 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 22.76 34.90

BZ RETRO GAMER VIDEOGAMES 114690 110 VOL 2 THIRD EDITION 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 17.54 26.90

BZ SFX 278002 130 COMPLETE SCI-FI HANDBOOK 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 17.54 26.90

BZ TOP GEAR SPECIAL 278018 105 2017 SUPERCARS 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 11.41 17.50

CAKE INTERNATIONAL 105746 120 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 7.79 11.95

CHAT IT'S FATE SERIES 108375 305 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 6.52 10.00

CHEVY HIGH PERFORMANCE 756861 1130 September 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 9.78 15.00

CIRCLE A WORD DOUBLE 670850 1215 Vol. 1 Large Print Word-Find 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 6.46 9.90

CIRCLE TRACK 721431 1120 October 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 9.78 15.00

CLASSIC & VINTAGE COMMERCIAL 108395 290 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 9.07 13.90

CLASSIC CARS 108420 290 August 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 9.46 14.50

CLASSIC MASSEY & FERGUSON 108435 195 JUL/AUG 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 8.67 13.30
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CLASSIC PORSCHE 108460 205 #45 21/08/2017 2/10/2017 9.65 14.80

CLASSIC TRUCK 133932 135 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 8.22 12.60

CLASSIC TRUCKS 731061 1135 September 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 10.40 15.95

COLLECTIVE HUB 456885 335 Issue 48 21/08/2017 23/10/2017 6.46 9.90

COLOUR ME COLLECTION 233469 135 BUTTERFLIES & BUGS 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 5.15 7.90

COSMOPOLITAN UK 198439 670 August 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 6.52 9.99

COUNTRY HOME IDEAS 404260 315 V17-8 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 7.14 10.95

DAMAGED GOODS ZINE DZG> 566605 190 Vol 20 21/08/2017 13/11/2017 9.72 14.90

DANGER MOUSE 133916 145 NO. 12 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 6.46 9.90

DEBBI MOORE INSPIRATION 108740 190 NO. 37 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 10.92 16.75

DIGITAL CAMERA WORLD 108775 210 June # 191 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 10.43 16.00

DIRT ACTION 404570 275 NO. 217 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 7.96 12.20

DISCOVER SPACE 278016 115 NO. 4 Man In Space 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 11.71 17.95

EASY CROSSWORD LARGE PRINT 672782 240 October 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 5.80 8.90

EASY FOOD 105758 115 JUN/JUL 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 4.56 6.99

ELLE UK 260100 365 July 2017 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 7.30 11.20

EQUESTRIA GIRLS 109000 170 NO. 15 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 7.11 10.90

FAMILY WORDSEARCH JUMBO 105778 110 NO. 260 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 4.24 6.50

FASHION QUARTERLY 508035 160 #3 SPR 17 21/08/2017 13/11/2017 7.17 10.99

FASHION QUARTERLY 508035 161 #3 SPR 17 - LIPSTICK GWP BKST 21/08/2017 13/11/2017 7.17 10.99

FASHION QUARTERLY 508035 162 #3 SPR 17 - LIPSTICK GWP SMKTS 21/08/2017 13/11/2017 7.17 10.99

FAST FORD 109135 275 August 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 8.54 13.10

FILL IN PUZZLES 674917 1220 August 21/08/2017 4/09/2017 9.07 13.90

FILL INS SPECIAL 676912 615 October 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 6.46 9.90

FIND & CIRCLE QUARTERLY 673670 1140 Vol. 196 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 5.80 8.90

FLOW SPECIAL 177900 140 THE BIG BOOK OF DRAWING 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 19.56 29.99

FLYER 994830 1895 Clipstrip Flyer Progs August 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 0.00 0.00

FLYER 994830 1900 Bike Rider: Kiwi Rider Alterna 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 0.00 0.00

FREE-FROM HEAVEN 109240 270 June/July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 9.72 14.90

FTL PEPPA PIG BAG O FUN> 198551 150 NO. 90 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 8.47 12.99

GLUTEN FREE LIFE 109305 525 NO. 14 21/08/2017 13/11/2017 8.47 12.99

GUITARIST 109400 210 July # 421 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 12.07 18.50

HEALTH & LIFESTYLE SERIES 106783 105 NO.2 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 16.14 24.75

HELLO 109445 925 7 August #1493 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 4.89 7.50

HELLO KITTY 408500 170 NO. 96 > 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 7.17 11.00

HIGH TIMES 752840 1110 September 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 12.72 19.50

HISTORY TODAY (UK) 109495 290 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 13.83 21.20

HOLE & CORNER 174236 150 NO. 13 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 14.99 22.99

HOROSCOPE 431820 1115 September 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 4.53 6.95

HOT BIKE 760825 690 V49 -7 August 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 11.35 17.40

HOT ROD DELUXE 756432 435 September 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 13.63 20.90

HOT ROD USA 756431 1150 September 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 12.72 19.50

HOUSE BEAUTIFUL USA 757820 1040 Jul/Aug 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 8.15 12.50

HOUSE&GARDEN/WOI SPEC OFFER 170992 200 H&G/WOI Pack - July 2017 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 11.73 17.99

HUSTLER HARDCORE UK 490120 240 NO. 32 21/08/2017 13/11/2017 11.02 16.90

IN STYLE USA 764351 540 August 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 10.40 15.95

IN THE NIGHT GARDEN 198844 115 NO. 6 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 5.15 7.90
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INFINITY 105957 105 NO. 2 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 9.72 14.90

IT GIRL> 446170 405 NO. 62 Sept 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 4.56 6.99

J-14 798660 960 September 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 9.46 14.50

JAMIE 233333 340 June 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 7.50 11.50

JUST BIKES 411002 1130 #341 20 July 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 4.50 6.90

JUST HOLDENS 411903 195 NO. 29 21/08/2017 13/11/2017 7.04 10.80

KIWI GARDENER 508110 445 September 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 5.15 7.90

KRASH> 446160 885 September 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 4.56 6.99

LET'S KNIT 109770 220 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 13.04 19.99

LONELY PLANET TRAVELLER 109815 290 July > 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 9.52 14.60

LONG LIVE VINYL 113923 115 NO. 4 July - Beatles 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 12.39 19.00

LOVE OF KNITTING 804501 335 NO. 83 Fall 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 12.33 18.90

LUCKY BREAK 508145 940 28 AUG 17 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 2.22 3.40

MAJESTY 220825 3215 V38 -7 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 8.80 13.50

METAL HAMMER 109930 245 July # 297 21/08/2017 11/09/2017 8.15 12.50

MINI MAGS - CLIPSTRIP 421051 165 Barbie - The Diamond Castle 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 2.93 4.50

MODEL AIRPLANE NEWS 775260 1135 September 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 11.41 17.50

MOJO S/F 110070 290 August 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 10.37 15.90

MONOCLE-AIR~ 874655 175 September 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 16.30 25.00

MOPAR MUSCLE 772332 1140 September 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 9.78 15.00

MOTOCROSS ACTION 779211 1115 August 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 8.02 12.30

MOTORCYCLE TRADER AND NEWS 508260 300 NO. 283 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 6.20 9.50

MUSIC TECH MAG (UK) 110565 295 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 13.01 19.95

MY LITTLE PONY 110580 315 NO. 72 > 21/08/2017 4/09/2017 6.98 10.70

MY WEEKLY 110585 885 20 May 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 2.58 3.95

N W 405660 911 21 AUG 17 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 3.46 5.30

NEW IDEA 571410 4135 28 August 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 2.87 4.40

NEW IDEA JUMBO PUZZLER 571445 120 Issue 60 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 3.59 5.50

NEW IDEA POSTER 999950 4135 14 August 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 0.00 0.00

NEXUS> 581815 335 Aug/Sep 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 5.84 8.95

NZ 4WD> 581526 535 September 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 5.80 8.90

NZ CLASSIC CAR 573093 225 NO. 321 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 6.52 9.99

NZ HOUSE & GARDEN> 508620 290 September 21/08/2017 23/10/2017 6.52 9.99

NZ LISTENER 508645 925 26 AUG 17 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 2.93 4.50

NZ WILDERNESS 581574 575 September 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 6.49 9.95

NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 508715 940 28 AUG 17 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 2.93 4.50

OK! WEEKLY 405785 900 28 AUG 17 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 3.25 4.99

OTTER PRESS - CLIPSTRIP 429455 315 Futurama Fanorama 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 16.63 25.50

OTTER PRESS - RELAY 429360 250 Futurama Fanorama 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 16.63 25.50

PAPERCRAFT INSPIRATIONS 110685 280 August # 167 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 9.07 13.90

PARKSIDE SPECIAL 573091 130 3 for $15 Fathers Day 21/08/2017 13/11/2017 9.78 15.00

PC PILOT 110700 195 Jul/Aug 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 13.30 20.40

PEOPLE 405860 530 31 JUL 17 21/08/2017 4/09/2017 3.91 5.99

PEOPLE - BP 405861 530 31 JUL 17 21/08/2017 4/09/2017 3.91 5.99

PEOPLE'S FRIEND 110710 915 10 June 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 2.58 3.95

PEOPLE'S FRIEND SPECIAL 110725 370 NO. 142 > 21/08/2017 11/09/2017 8.48 13.00

PONY MAGAZINE 110835 305 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 6.78 10.40

POSTER AWW 918115 170 SEP 17 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 0.00 0.00
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POSTER FQ 918245 120 SPR 17 21/08/2017 13/11/2017 0.00 0.00

POSTER LUCKY BREAK 918425 395 28 AUG 17 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ LISTENER 918655 390 26 AUG 17 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 918730 395 28 AUG 17 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 0.00 0.00

POSTER OK WEEKLY 918755 385 28 AUG 17 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 0.00 0.00

POSTER WOMANS DAY 919130 395 28 AUG 17 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 0.00 0.00

PRACTICAL POULTRY 110900 305 July/August 2017 #164 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 9.20 14.10

PRIVATE EYE-AIR~ 913771 3025 NO. 1450 21/08/2017 11/09/2017 6.52 10.00

PROSPECT 110960 290 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 8.15 12.50

PSYCHOLOGIES 110965 295 August 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 6.85 10.50

PUZZLELIFE PUZZLE PAD CODEWORD 105786 110 NO. 8 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 3.59 5.50

PUZZLER CODE WORDS> 405960 190 NO. 60 21/08/2017 23/10/2017 4.89 7.50

PUZZLER MEGA PIXEL PUZZLES> 405985 180 NO. 21 21/08/2017 23/10/2017 6.39 9.80

PUZZLER SIMPLY CODE CRACKERS> 406045 310 NO. 62 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 3.65 5.60

QUICK CARDS MADE ESY 112695 305 NO. 166 JUN17 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 12.33 18.90

QUICK CRISSCROSS 112700 290 NO. 94 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 3.72 5.70

RACK CARD BAUER 919221 145 RADIO HUNK RACKCARDS 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 0.00 0.00

RACK CARD WD PROMO 919610 110 DIANA IN COUNTDOWN 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 0.00 0.00

RACK CARD WOMANS DAY 919620 230 28 AUG - DIANA 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 0.00 0.00

RAILWAYS ILLUST (UK) 112740 290 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 11.35 17.40

RASPBERRY PI GEEK 269100 160 NO. 23 21/08/2017 2/10/2017 11.73 17.99

RC MODEL WORLD 112755 290 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 11.02 16.90

REAL CRIME 112765 220 NO. 25 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 8.41 12.90

RECIPES+ 508935 285 AUG 17 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 2.60 3.99

RETROBIKE 406230 160 NO. 27 21/08/2017 13/11/2017 10.43 15.99

RIFLE HANDLOADER 831640 1200 NO. 75 Varmint 2017 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 14.28 21.90

RING A WORD (JUMBO) 801851 1220 October 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 5.87 9.00

SEAHORSE 243966 1110 June 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 9.46 14.50

SEARCH N CIRCLE PUZZ 686630 1195 NO. 214 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 5.87 9.00

SEW 112885 210 June 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 11.05 16.95

SEWING WORLD 112890 290 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 9.72 14.90

SHOOTING GAZETTE 112915 300 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 11.09 17.00

SHOPKINS> 406335 205 NO. 22 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 5.21 7.99

SIGHT & SOUND - AIR~ 898610 2120 September 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 13.70 21.00

SIMPLY CROCHET 112930 275 NO. 58 21/08/2017 11/09/2017 9.07 13.90

SKIN & INK 833192 865 NO. 72 2017 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 12.72 19.50

SPARKLE WORLD> 198494 835 NO. 230 > 21/08/2017 11/09/2017 5.15 7.90

SPINNER FORCE 107844 100 NO. 1> 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 5.86 8.99

STAMPING & PAPERCFT 406385 275 V23-7 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 7.14 10.95

STATIONARY ENGINE 113020 290 July 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 9.46 14.50

STEREOPHILE 832371 1175 August 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 12.98 19.90

SUPER CHEVY 836432 1200 September 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 10.37 15.90

SUPER VALUE COMICS - RELAY 429362 100 BONGO/SIMPSONS - backed off 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 8.15 12.50

SUPER VALUE COMICS - RELAY 429362 102 BONGO/SIMPSONS 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 8.15 12.50

TAKE A BREAK 113095 905 NO. 23 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 2.93 4.50

TERRORIZER 113145 275 June 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 10.43 16.00

THATS LIFE 413111 4165 28 August 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 2.15 3.30
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THATS LIFE POSTER 998605 4165 4 September 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 0.00 0.00

THE AUTOMOBILE 113160 290 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 11.74 18.00

THE ECONOMIST 114555 925 19  August 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 9.78 15.00

THE GOOD LIFE 185945 155 NO. 28 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 16.27 24.95

THE GUARDIAN WKLY REST OF SI 113906 925 18-24 August 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 6.07 9.30

THE SPECTATOR 113955 910 19 August 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 7.79 11.95

TIME> 114570 815 28 August 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 4.57 7.00

TOP HEALTH AND BEAUTY 105972 110 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 6.20 9.50

TRUCK JOURNAL> 582650 430 September 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 4.57 7.00

TW MOTOCROSS 856891 1105 August 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 9.78 15.00

VANITY FAIR-AIR!~ 899320 1115 September 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 14.34 21.99

VINTAGE ROCK 114215 195 Jul/Aug 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 11.02 16.90

VOGUE UK 251360 1115 July 21/08/2017 11/09/2017 11.08 16.99

WATER CRAFT 114255 195 Jul/Aug 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 11.41 17.50

WHAT CAR? 114285 300 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 13.63 20.90

WHO WEEKLY 480470 2310 28 August 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 3.25 4.99

WOMAN'S DAY 509060 945 28 AUG 17 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 2.93 4.50

WOMAN'S OWN 114375 895 5 June 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 3.33 5.10

WOMAN'S WEEKLY LIVING SERIES 114395 295 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 5.48 8.40

WOMANKIND MAGAZINE 450098 160 NO. 13 21/08/2017 13/11/2017 9.75 14.95

WOMEN'S HEALTH & FITNESS 415830 930 V23-8 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 7.04 10.80

WOMEN'S HEALTH> 542580 635 September 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 5.21 7.99

WOODEN BOAT > 863502 730 August 21/08/2017 2/10/2017 9.75 14.95

WWE KIDS 114480 325 NO. 124 > 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 6.46 9.90

XWORDS FOR PLEASURE 503330 470 NO. 135 21/08/2017 13/11/2017 3.39 5.20

XXL SPECIAL 892362 150 NO.72  2017 Freshman Class 21/08/2017 16/10/2017 8.15 12.50

YOUR CAT 114785 290 July 21/08/2017 18/09/2017 8.80 13.50
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